ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.
WKN: 000033411

ISIN: NL0000334118

Overview

2024/07/08 13:02:36

Price
722.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.53% (3.80)

NLO000334118
ASM
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

35,336 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

723.80 EUR (30)
724.20 EUR (30)
716.80 EUR
726.80 EUR
714.80 EUR
719.00 EUR
722.35971 EUR
139

100,408.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/05 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944537,158371390,226233651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a172162831a293c95a1d6f3549c5508d6bf6eea821f7095c329b2b9e40ce73e1&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b159f5dc101486254&time=1720524003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a9537eaf1ff0ba20beebab2d87693da5df09e08892331c6108ddbc2b1c741e3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a582584ba696335a&time=1720524003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28a738c51bd4d68b87274c8a5ce96c70f627f9da3c8f1069a4e77b662eb78545&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9eb743e41e59ff114&time=1720524003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fa01f10ca7edfb91b5e10e0af5b75ba036c9f956c46d8d6b30899e073a798b2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea1bb4f9c252b64aa&time=1720524003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05eeea284f6f4c9fe825d283558f535d8685375871a6293189b6820fac4bb675&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc238a830d5179baa&time=1720524003&tool=RSC

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Details

2024/07/08 13:02:36

Price
722.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.53% (3.80)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000334118
Symbol ASM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 35,336 EUR

(m)
Benchmark ~ AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 723.80 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 724.20 EUR (30)
Open 716.80 EUR
High 726.80 EUR
Low 714.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 719.00 EUR
VWAP 722.35971 EUR
Volume (pcs) 139
Trading volume 100,408.00
Number of trades 88
Last size 1

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +63.41% +88.27% +160.13%
Perf (abs.) +279.00 +337.10 +442.60
Beta 2.19 1.95 1.78
Volatility 37.65 37.58 43.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 713.04 EUR (830
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 689.95 EUR (673
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 616.48 EUR (736
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 511.01 EUR (731

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

425.95 EUR (2024/01/04
738.40 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
738.40 EUR (2024/06/20)
)
)
354.35 EUR (2023/10/23)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 719.20 EUR 0.03 9
07/05
2024/ 13:00 722.40 EUR 0.00 3
07/08
2024/ 13:02 722.80 EUR 0.10 88
07/08
2024/ 08:28 716.20 EUR 0.00 1
07/08
2024/ 08:04 717.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245105

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
06/25

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

08:59

08:00

10:53

18:10

13:04

08:10

08:13

718.90 EUR

714.80 EUR

725.40 EUR

738.25 USD

722.80 EUR

713.40 EUR

714.40 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.02 2
0.02 3
0.00 -
17.53 2,063
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272894290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343644

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

ASME

Contact Details
ASM INTERNATIONAL NV

Versterkerstraat 8 - 1322 AP Almere
Telefon: +31-88-100-88-10
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benjamin Loh  Chairman of Managing

Board
Hichem Member of Executive
M'Saad Committee
Paul A.H. Member of Executive
Verhagen Committee

Board of directors

Pauline van der
Meer Mohr

Didier Lamouche

Adalio Sanchez

Marcus Johannes
de Jong

Martin van den
Brink

Stefanie Kahle-
Galonske

Tania Micki

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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